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Klaipedos Impuls plaukimo akademijos Ziemos varzybos
2018 m. gruodzio 02 d.

2013 m.gim.
Darija Sokolova

2012 m.gim.
Mila Babenko
Anastasija Michailova
Darija Kostas¢iuk
Elzé Radzevidiaté

2011 m.gim.
Grasilé Kasnauskytée
Emilija Karavackaja
Roberta Simukauskaité

2010 m.gim.
Elija Marozaitée
Darja Denisova

2009 m.gim.
Kotryna Endriukaityté
Saulé Karkauskaité

2012 m.gim.
Martin Tru§
Povilas Nadzinskas
Matas Streckis

2011 m.gim.
Markas Lygnugaris
Vladimir Besan

2010 m.gim.
Andrej Laus
Justas Karabinas
Aleksandr Romanenkov
Aleksej Korytnyj
Nikolas Kavoliiinas
Mark Krakauskas
Benas Radzevicius
Danila Bezrucko

2009 m.gim.
Karolis Rackauskas
Martynas Garijonas
Kiril Beskrestnov
Justinas Margevitius
Arnas Dubrickas
Aleksandr Panc¢enko
Mantas Gvirgzdys
Maksim Fiodorov
Daniil Denisov

PROTOKOLAS

25ml/s

2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011

2010
2010

2009
2009

25ml/s

2012
2012
2014

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

mergaités

NK

berniukai

NK

NK

0.38.92

0.29.38
0.35.86
0.42.16
0.45.03

0.32.72
0.33.41
0.35.60

0.31.32
0.34.30

0.23.48
0.30.38

0.32.78
0.33.86
1,00,00

0.26.81
0.30.37

0.24.06
0.25.13
0.25.53
0.26.70
0.27.61
0.27.61
0.27.89
0.31.93

0.23.54
0.25.92
0.26.97
0.29.07
0.30.81
0.35.12
0.35.24
0.35.92
0.28.92

Svetlana

Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana

Tadas
Svetlana

Lilija
Martynas

Lilija
Lilija

Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Lilija

Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana
Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
Svetlana
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25m  kritine

2013 m.gim.
Odré Andrulyté

2012 m.gim.
Ana Archipovaité
Elzé Radzeviciute

2011 m.gim.
Dija Razutyte
Grasilé Kasnauskyté

2010 m.gim.
Ilarija Drozdova

2009 m.gim.
Dominga Sala3aviciiite

25m kriitine

2011 m.gim.
Gordej Vinogradov

2010 m.gim.
Jurgis Vauka
Marsel Drimalovskij
Aleksandr Romanenkov
Mark Krakauskas
Benas Radzevicius
Nikolas Kavoliiinas

2009 m.gim.
Maksim Fiodorov
Demid Vasiljev

25m

2013 m.gim.
Odré Andrulyté
Darija Sokolova

2012 m.gim.
Kotryna Zverockina
Taisija Michejeva
Darija Kostas¢iuk
Ksenija sebuniajeva
Marina Besan

2011 m.gim.
Grasilée Kasnauskyté
Riita Juozapaviciite
Roberta Simukauskaité
Emilija Karavackaja
Dija Razutyte
Odré Zeicé

2010 m.gim.
Diana Molotkovaité
Ilarija Drozdova
Elija Marozaitée
Téja Jonusaité
Darja Denisova

2009 m.gim.
Agota Bartkuté
Kotryna Rudé
Augusté Danylaité
Milana Gerasimova
Elija Kasparavi¢iaté
Dominga SalaSaviciiité
Kotryna Endriukaityté
Luka Aleksaité
Saulé Karkauskaité

2013

2012
2012

2011
2011

2010

2009

2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009

nugara

2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

mergaités

berniukai

mergaités

NK

0.45.20

0.33.45
0.42.78

0.33.62
0..40.56

0.31.06

0.31.74

0.38.90

0.27.94
0.28.88
0.31.49
0.32.34
0.32.80
0.40.49

0.32.67
0.38.96

0.29.82
0.42.80

0.32.12
0.35.45
0.36.23
0.40.31
1,06,28

0.29.40
0.33.00
0.35.05
0.35.51
0.37.58
0.43.96

0.24.94
0.29.63
0.33.31
0.37.57
0.37.95

0.24.34
0.25.14
0.25.32
0.25.69
0.26.36
0.27.91
0.30.37
0.34.59
0.40.30

Diana

Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Tadas

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Lilija

Diana
Svetlana

Diana
Lilija
Svetlana
Lilija
Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Jelena

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Diana
Diana
Jelena
Jelena
Svetlana
Svetlana
Tadas
Martynas
Svetlana
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25m

2013 m.gim.
Danielius Tverkus
Azuolas Karkauskas

2012 m.gim.
Povilas Nadzinskas
Jaroslav Tarosenko
Naglis Bukantas
Zymantas Kantauskas
Mantas Lukaitis

2011 m.gim.
Markas Lygnugaris
Mark Tru$
Vladimir Besan
Simonas Smailys
Danielius Margevigius
Gordej Vinogradov
Arijanas Zeicas
AZuolas Juska

2010 m.gim.
1lja Dodonov
Marsel Drimalovskij
Andrej Lau§
Aleksej Korytnyj
Justas Karabinas

2009 m.gim.
Artur Lytkin
Karolis Ra¢kauskas
Kiril Beskresrnov
Mantas Gvirgzdys
Aleksandr Panc¢enko
Justinas Margevicius
Arnas Dubrickas
Martynas Garijonas
Daniil Denisov

25m peteliske

2012 m.gim.
Ana Archipovaité
Mila Babenko
Anastasija Michailova

Elija Kasparaviciuté

25m peteliske

2010 m.gim.
1lja Dodonov

2009 ir jaun.
Dorotéja Stankuté
Tiana Solovjova
Vasaré Macijauskaité
Tatjana Smirnova
Saulé LeSciateé

2007-2008 m.gim.
Véjiiné Badzevidiute
Anastasija Dobrodusina
Eleonora Kavolitinaité
Olesia Pin¢iuk
Brigita Sedyté
Saulé Staneviciute
Jana Satilova

2005-2006 m.gim.
Martyna Ratkevicitte
Norté Benetyté
Skaisté Butkeviciate
Luka Valantinaité
Vaiva Viléinskyté

2004 ir vyresn.
Medeiné Petrauskaité
Justeé Piliciauskaité

nugara

2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007

2012
2012
2012

2009

2010

50m /s

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

2005
2006
2006
2005
2006

2003
2004

berniukai

NK

mergaités

berniukai

mergaités

0.43.23
0.49.94

0.34.02
0.37.32
0.44.77
0.48.53
0.49.91

0.28.14
0.29.54
0.31.65
0.34.64
0.34.73
0.36.53
0.44.59
0.55.25

0.22.78
0.26.47
0.27.56
0.28.23
0.31.06

0.26.82
0.28.25
0.30.19
0.32.69
0.33.23
0.33.63
0.34.63
0.34.97
0.33.04

0.29.00
0.33.14
0.36.13

0.33.81

0.28.51

0.42.59
0.43.28
0.49.94
0.50.54
0.54.26

0.43.78
0.46.10
0.49.31
0.52.93
0.57.78
0.57.94
1,10,02

0.37.49
0.40.84
0.42.02
0.43.28
0.48.62

0.36.90
0.37.72

Martynas
Svetlana

Martynas
Lilija
Lilija
Tadas
Martynas

Lilija
Lilija
Svetlana
Diana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Tadas

Svetlana
Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas

Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana

Svetlana
Lilija
Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Martynas
Svetlana
Lilija
Lilija
Svetlana

Martynas
Lilija
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Svetlana
Diana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana
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2009 ir jaun.
Timur Lebedev
Jaroslav Peregoncev
Raigardas Raudys
Vaclovas StaSkevi¢ius
Nikita Romanenkov
Daniil Radiuk
Marius Stanevicius
Patrikas Milius

2007-2008 m.gim.
Maksim Krasnych
Kiril Jevdokimov
Fiodor Pleskov
Naglis Avelis
Edmundas Jakas
Jonas Ruskys
Lukas Gedrimas
Justas Neverdauskas
Miroslav Bakanov
Matas Lukosevicius

2006-2007 m.gim.
Kernius Bal¢iiinas
Artiom Danevskij
Vilius Zaveckas
Edgar Sviridov
Zygimantas Valiukénas
Danielis Janutis

2005-2006 m.gim.
Gustas Siurkus
Eimantas PuSkorius
Laurynas Venckauskas
Kiril Sevriukov
Adomas GaudieSius
Maksas Grabauskas
Viktoras Ambrazaitis
Semion Medvedev
Arijus Zarinskas
Kristijonas Tamutis
Kristupas MaZrimas
Artiom Danevskij

2004 ir vyresn.
Ilja Kosik
Paulius Slavinskas
Andrej Petrov

S0m l/s

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2009

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

2001
2003
2001

50 m kritine

2009 ir jaun.
Vasaré Macijauskaité
Tatjana Smirnova

2007-2008 m.gim.
Eva Cebatoriiité
Olesia Pin¢iuk
Eleonora Kavolitinaité
Urté Radzevidiatée
Skaisté Sragauskaité
Smilté Bal¢ikonyté

2005-2006 m.gim.
Martyna Ratkeviciuté
Milda Striaukaité
Norté Benetyté
Viktorija Kruteliova

2004 ir vyresn.
Liepa Mockuté
Juste Piliciauskaité
Vaiva Petrauskaité
Valerija Selevaja

2009
2009

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2006
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004

berniukai

mergaités

0.46.40
0.47.48
0.48.36
0.48.84
0.53.00
0.57.06
0.58.16
1,06,72

0.41.59
0.42.89
0.44.58
0.44.88
0.50.35
0.54.10
0.57.23
1,01,50
1,17,48
1,28,68

0.44.88
0.46.02
0.54.69
0.56.60
0.57.48
1,04,46

0.32.63
0.33.76
0.34.23
0.34.34
0.35.49
0.37.03
0.37.20
0.39.70
0.41.19
0.411.59
0.46.24
0.49.14

0.37.38
0.37.46
0.37.69

1,01,89
1,02,83

0.59.53
1,00,61
1,01,00
1,03,97
1,07,06
1,09,78

0.49.43
0.54.51
0.55.34
1,01,36

0.47.89
0.50.14
0.57.66
1,02,84

Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Diana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Diana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Diana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Lilija
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Lilija
Martynas
Lilija
Martynas
Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana

Lilija
Svetlana
Svetlana

Lilija
Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana
Martynas
Svetlana
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50m kritine

2009 ir jaun.
Lukas MazZeikis
Nikita Romanenkov
Raigardas Raudys
Patrikas Milius
Georgij Melechov
Marius Stanevicius

2007-2008 m.gim.
Edmundas Jakas
Jokiibas Mockus
Danielius Moisejenko
Edgar Sviridov
Benas Brazdeikis
iygimantas Valiukénas
Lukas Gedrimas
Matas LukoSevicius

2005-2006 m.gim.
Laurynas Venckauskas
Gustas Siurkus
Kiril Sevriukov
Adomas GaudieSius
Aronas Bruzas
Erik Jafisov

2004 ir vyresn.
Mark Peregoncev
Paulius Slavinskas
Mantas BauZys

50 m

2009 ir jaun.
Aleksandra Teriochina
Dorotéja Stankuté

2007-2008 m.gim.
Mila Dubodelova
Véjuné Bagdzeviciute
Skaisté Sragauskaité
Evelina Sokolova
Urteé Radzeviciatée
Saulé Staneviciiite
Brigita Sedyté
Smilté Bal¢ikonyté
Jana $atilova

2005-2006 m.gim.
Skaisté Butkeviciaté
Anastasija Gal¢enkova

2004 ir vyresn.
Neringa Baguckyté

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006

2001
2003
2004

nugara

2009
2009
2009

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

2007
2006

2004

berniukai

mergaités

0.54.82
0.57.62
1,01,47
1,10,14
1,10,44
1,14,71

0.56.00
0.56.33
0.56.36
1,00,50
1,05,59
1,10,67
1,10,98
1,22,48

0.41.98
0.44.32
0.47.59
0.48.07
0.50.83
057.28

0.40.12
0.47.73
0.59.41

0.51.80
0.52.24
1,02,00

0.47.61
0.49.03
0.54.43
0.56.44
0.56.62
0.56.84
0.58.64
1,03,00
1,18,00

0.49.89
0.52.40

1,08,11

Martynas
Svetlana
Svetlana
Diana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Diana
Svetlana
Diana
Lilija
Tadas
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana
Martynas
Diana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Lilija
Martynas
Svetlana

Lilija
Martynas
Svetlana
Lolija
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Jelena

Diana
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50 m

2009 ir jaun.
Lukas Mazeikis
Timur Lebedev
Vaclovas Staskevicius
Daniil Radiuk
Georgij Melechov

2007-2008 m.gim.
Maksim Krasnych
Danielius Moisejenko
Fiodor Pleskov
Benas Brazdeikis
Justas Neverdauskas
Jonas Ruskys
Miroslav Bakanov

2005-2006 m.gim.
Adomas GaudeSius
Viktoras Ambrazaitis
Laurynas Venckauskas
Aronas Bruzas
Kristupas MaZrimas
Arijus Zarinskas
Erik JafiSov
Artiom Danevskij

2004 ir vyresn.
Domantas Seimys
Andrej Petrov
Mantas BauZys

nugara

2009
2009
2009
2011
2009

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2004
2001
2004

berniukai

0.52.40
0.53.24
0.55.18
1,02,23
1,05,52

0.48.46
0.48.88
1,00,81
1,03,98
1,04,79
1,10,45
1,30,13

0.42.67
0.43.51
0.45.94
0.49.75
0.51.22
0.52.35
0.53.18
0.53.83

0.39.57
0.44.95
0.51.92

Martynas
Lilija
Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Diana

Svetlana
Tadas

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Martynas
Martynas
Martynas
Diana
Martynas
Martynas
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana



50m peteliske

2009 ir jaun.
Tiana Solovjova 2009

2007-2008 m.gim.
Livija Stankaityté 2008

2005-2006 m.gim.
Vaiva Viléinskyté 2006

2004 ir vyresn.
Valerija Selevaja 2004

50 m peteliske

2007-2008 m.gim.

Naglis Avelis 2008
2005-2006 m.gim.

Gustas Surskis 2005

Viktoras Ambrazaitis 2005

Kristijonas Tamutis 2005

100 m komp.pl.

2009 ir jaun.
Lilija Sevéenko 2007

2007-2008 m.gim.

Eva Cebatoriiité 2008
Livija Stankaityté 2008

2005-2006 m.gim.
Milda Striaukaité 2005

2004 ir vyresn.
Liepa Mockuté 2004
Medeiné Petrauskait4 2003

100 m Kkomp.pl.

2009 ir jaun.
Jaroslav Peregoncev 2007

2007-2008 m.gim.

Jokiibas Mockus 2007
Kiril Jevdokimov 2008
Zygimantas Valiukénas 2007

2005-2006 m.gim.
Eimantas PuSkorius 2005

2004 ir vyresn.
Domantas Seimys 2004

mergaités

berniukai

mergaités

berniukai

0.56.72

1,20,36

1,12,80

0.49.64

0.59.05

0.39.97

0.51.76

0.54.79

2,04,78

2,04,00
3,00,33

1.59.06

1,36,84

1,50,47

2,15,65

1,54,83
2,08,81
2,32,09

1,33,30

1,33,38

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Martynas

Martynas

Martynas

Lilija

Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana
Svetlana
Svetlana

Svetlana

Svetlana



